Box/ Socket/Switches / Lights/Wire/Conduite 
materials and storing the waste insulating 
materials in a suitable place inside hospital 

Lot 1.00 2000.00 2000.00 

premises for disposal.  

Total         Rs. 

11,47,618.78  

Say             Rs. 1147619 
  Rupees eleven lakh forty seven thousand six hundred nineteen only